


From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



TMCE-601 THREAD STAND

CP-12

Ref.No.

Description

Part No.

[y

Thread Stand Plate

CL0616010000

 Remark

Thread Course

CL0617010000

Adiusting Screw

EF03090A0000

Tension Spring

EF0908000000

Thread Course Tension Disk

EF0813000000

Thread Course Tension Stud

EF0914000000

‘Thread Course Thread Guide

EF0912000000

‘Thread Stand Stud

EF0939010000

2 [0 N D [ R [N

‘Thread Stand Shaft

CT0603010000

-
S

Thread Stand Felt

EF0940000000

~
~

'Thread Stand Plate Attaching Bracket

€T0604000000

]
[

'No.1 Tension Set

UN150500B001

~
“w

i{Cushion Rubber

EC0829010000

.
LN

~
©

—
=N

.y
3

~~
Co

.
k=]

e
<

N
[

]
N

&

1)
+a

[
(94

[\
X

N
~

&

o
o

o
S

e
~

8

W
W

W
B

o
W

1751
=%

W
~N

8

W
Qo

8

A
~

S

&

EN

&

_
>

H
A}

&

A
O

50

Note: As for parts with marks # or *, please follow our instructions on Table of Contents in your parts order.

(BHOD)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




CP-13

TMCE-601 BORDER FRAME

(BHO7)

From the library of: Supyerior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



TMCE-601 BORDER FRAME P13

Ref.No. Description Part No. Remark

Border Frame £1.0305000000

[

Border Felt I CX0386000000

Border Frame L-plate ~ (X0302010000

Frame Corner i £X03C3000000

Glued Corner Spacer EC0201000000

Border Frame Spacer EC0202000000

Border Frame Clip MX0320A0%xx%  |For Y-axis

Border Frame Clip EF030700%%%%  |For X-axis

L=RI-NANE AN - AV EE NI .

e~
<

~
~

~
o

~~
&

~
N

.
n

[
SN

~
~N

~
Co

o]
o

]
<

b
~

N

N
W

e
R

N
n

b
(=

N
~

b
(o1

b
o

8

=

8

@

N

&

Lo
D

s
~

&

8

B
<S

hay
~

S

&

N

™~
(Y

by
)

A
~

e
Co

49

Note: As for parts with marks # or *, please follow our instructions on Table of Contents in your parts order. (BHOT)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



CP-14

TMCE-601 ELECTRIC PARTS

(BHO?)

From the library of: SUperior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



TMCE-601 ELECTRIC PARTS

CcP-14
Ref.No. Description Part No. Remark
1 |Controller EC5102A10000
2 |FIP (Indicator Assembly) PB0O00400LPOO
3 |CPU Card MX5101A40000
4 Switch Card MX5102000000
5 ‘Extension Card £L5101060000
6 IFloppy Disk Drive PBOOOBOOREDD
7 |FDD Connector Gonversion Set MX5104000000
8 |Operation Panel Switch Sheet EC5101000000
9 |Push-button Switch PB0O019D0OSPO0
10 [Push-botton Switch Emergency Stop Plate PBOO13COSPO0
11 |Circuit Protector PBO02500KA00
12 |Terminal Base PB002600KA00
13 {Switch Guard £X08J1510000
14 |Breaker Look CX08J1800000
15 |Surge Protector PBO01500RS00
16 |Noise Filter PBOO0SOOFMO0
17 |Joint Card (PC Board) MX6101000000
18 {Joint Card Base ECOF18000000
19 |Power Supply Driver Unit CL5605000000
20 |Electrical Component Parts Base ECOF06000000
21 |DC Power Supply ECH603000000 .
22 |DC Power Supply PBOOZ5ATPWO0
23 |DC Power Supply PBO02600PWO0
24 |Card Bracket ECOF07000000
25 |Stud Boit ECOF 16000000
26 _|X/Y-Axis Driver EC6102010000
27 |Head Card 16102000000
28 |Fin A ECOF19000000
29 |FinB ECOF20000000
30 |FinC ECOF21000000
31 |FinD ECOF22000000
32 |Card Support ECOF08000000
33 |Guide Rail PB004100EBQO
34 |Main Shaft Driver £X5602070000
35 iFan Attaching Base FCOF23000000
36 'Stud Bolt ECOF11000000
37 iFan PBOO0Y00BFO0
38
39
40 |
41
2 |
43 |
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
Note: As for parts with marks # or *, please follow our instruetions on Table of Contents in your parts order. (BHOT)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




A-B

No. Part No. Remark No. Part No. Remark
A |Flat Fillister Head Screw B19 §86203200TNO M3x20
Al SM15015450CN 1/8%x44x%x5 B20 $86203250TNO M3x25
Az SM15015455CN 1./8%X44%x5.8 B21 $586204050TD0 M4 x5
A3 SM15015460CN 1/8Xx44%6 Bz2 586204050TNO M4 x5
A4 SM16515530C0N 9./64Xx40x3 B23 §86204060TNO M4 % 6
A8 SM14020540CN 9/64xX40x4 Bz4 $586204080TDO M4 x 8
A6 SM165165408A 0/64%x40x%x4 B25 $56204080TNO M4 x 8
A7 SM17010540CN 9./64X40x4 B26 $S6204100TDO M4 x10
A8 SM1E515550CN 9/64X40x5 Bz7 $S6204100TNO M4 %10
A9 SM14020560CN D,/64X40x6 B28 $56204120TDO M4 x12
Al0 SM15525560CN 9/64X40%X6 - B29 S$86204120TNO M4 x12
A1l SM15526570CN 9./84%X40%7 B8O 5$56204150TNO M4x15
Aiz SM15020580CN 9./64%x40x8 B31 $56204180TNO M4x18
Al3 SM15530580CN 9/64x%x40x8 B32 $56204200TDO M4 x20
Ald SM16025580CN 9/64%x40xX8 B33 5§56204200TNO M4 x20
Als SM150205A0CN 9/64%x40%x10 B34 5$56204250TNO M4x25
Al SM150205COCN 9./64%X40x12 B35 $$6204250TN1 M4x25
Al7 SM150205FOCN 9/64%X40x15 B3g §86204300TNO M4 %30
A18 SM15422643TN 11/64%x40x4.3 B37 $56204350TNO M4 x35
Alg SM17017670CN 11./64%x40x%x7 B38 $86204400TNO M4 x40
A2O SM1C035675CN 11/64%x40x7.5 B39 S$86204450TNO M4x45
A2l SM10825690SH 11/64%40x%x9 B40O $86205060TNO M5 x 6
Az2 SM146266B5CN 11/64%x40x11.5 B4l $86205080TDO M5x8
A23 SM172316COCN 11/64x40x12 B4z 886205080TNC M5 x 8
Az24 $S6003080SC0 M3 x 8 B43 $86205100TP0 MEx 10
A25 $56003080SD0 M3 x8 B44 $86205100TNO MS5Sx10
A28 $56003100CC0O M3x10 B45 886205100TPO M5x10
AZ7 8$560041008C0 M4x10 B46 $86205120TNO MBEX 12
B47 §86205140TNO M5x14
B48 | §56205150TDO M5 x15
B49;  SSG205150TNO  |[M5x15
B |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw B50 . S$56205160TNO M5x16
BI S$862020801DC M2x8 B5I §56205180TNG M5 X18
B2 $86202100TD0 M2x10 B52 $86205200TDO M5x20
B3 §86276050TNO M2.6x5 B53 $86205200TNO M5x20
B4 $86203030TNC M3x3 B54 | 856205220TNO M5x22
B5 S$56203040TNO M3 x4 B55 $56205230TNO M5x23
B6 §S6203050TNC M3 x5 B56 S$86205250TNO MEx25
B7 | $S6203060TD0  [M3x6 B57  S$36205300TN0  |[M5x30
B8 SS6203060TNC M3 %6 B58 §56205350TNO M5x35
B9 $56203080TD0 M3 x8 B59 $86205350TN1 M5x36
B1o $56203080TNO M3 x8 B6O $56205500TNO M5x50
BI1? $56203100TDO M3x10 B61 | $86205500TN1 M5 x50
Biz S$S6203100TNO M3x10 BE2 8S86205550TNG M5x55
B13 $56203120TNO M3x12 B63 | SS6205600TNO MBE X 60
Bi4 $56203150TD0 M3 %15 B64|  $S6205600TN1 M5 x60
B15 $56203150TNO M3x15 B6s §56206080TNO M6 X 8
B16 S$56203160TNC M3x16 B66 S§S6206090TNO M6éx9
B17 S$S86203180TNO M3x18 B67 $56206100TNO M&x10
Bl18& $56203200TDO M3x20 BE8 556206120TNO M6 X12
(BHOT7)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




B-C-D-E

No. Part No. I Remark No. Part No. Remark
B |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw c13 S$593067508C0 ‘M6 X75

B6Y §56206150TNO MBx15 cl14 §59308150TNC M8x15

B70 $86206180TNC MBXx18 c15 S$S9308180TNO - M8x18

B71 $86206200TNO MBx20 Cc16 $589310300TNO M10x30

B72 §86206250TNO M&x25 cir $893103508C0 M10x35

B73 $S6206300TNO M6 x 30 ci18 $59310350TNO M10X35

B74 $86206350TNO MBx35 Cci9 $893104008C1 M10x40

B7& $56206400TNO M6 x40 €20 $59312500TNO M12Xx50

B76 §86206450TNO M6Xx45

Br7 386206450TN1 M&x 45

B78 S$86208500TN1 M6 x%X50

B79 $56206650TNO MEX65

B8O $56506750TN1 MBX7S5 D |Round Fillister Head Screw

B81 S$56206800TN1 M6 x 80 D1 SM66514540CL Q./764x40x%x4
BS82 $S6206A00TNO MEx100 Dz ' SM660155500L 8/64x40x5
B&3 $56208120TNC M8x12 D3 SM66015550CN 8/64x40x5
Bs4d §S86208150TNO M8x15 Dg SM670185500N 9,/64x40x%x5
B85 | $S6208150TP0  |MBx15 D5 i SMG70205500N 9,/64x40x%5
B86 §56208200TNO maxa20 Dg SM66015560CL 9/64%x40x%x6
B87 $86208250TNO M8x25 D7 SM66015560CN 964 x40x6
B88 ' 8$86208300TND M8 x 30 D8 SM67020560C1. 9/64x40x6
B39 $36208350TNO M8x35 D9 SM67020560CN 9./64%x40x%x86
B90o S$56208400TNO M8x40 D10 SM65817568CN 9/64xX40%6.8
B3I §56208400TN1 M8 x40 Dil1 SM67020580CN 9/64x40x8
B9z §S6208450TNO M8x45 D1z SME660255A0CN 9/64%x40%x10
Bg3 886208450TN1 MBx45 D13 SK670205C0CN 9/64%x40x12
B4 $56208500TN0  'M8x50 D14 SM67015660CL 11/64%40x86
B95 $86208600TNO 'MB8Xx60 D15 SM67010665CL 11/64%X40%x6.5
B96 $56208700TN0  [M8x70 D16 SM675306C0CN |11,64x40x12 |
Bo7 $56210250TNO M10x25 D17 SM675256FOCN '11/64x40%x15
B9& $86210300TNO M10x30 D18 SMBYOBSCA5CN  9./82x28x24.5
B99 §56210400TNO M10x40 D19 $870030508D0 M3 x5
B100 856212300TNO M12x30 :

C' |Hexagon Bolt E |Pan Head Screw

C1 $59303060SD0 M3x6 El1 $54164014M20 Mi1.4x1.4

cz2 $89304080SD0 M4x8 E2 $54102030MZ0 Mz x3

c3 $89305100SD0 M5x10 E3 S$S4102040MZ0 M2 x4

c4 $593051508C0 MEx15 E4 $S4102080M20 M2x8

cs §89305150SD0 M5x15 E5 $84175030MZ0 M2.5x3

Cc6 $89305200SD0 M5x20 E6 $S84175040KZ0 M2.5x%x4

c7 $89306150SC0 M6Xx15 E7 S$84175050MZ0 M2.5x%x5

cs8 . §$593064508D0 M6x45 ES - SS4175080MZ0 M2.5x8

c9 $59306500SC0 M6 x50 E9 | $S4175130MZ0 M2.5x13

C10 $59306500SD0 M6 x50 E10 $841751308D0 M2.5%x13

cil $59306550SD0 Méx55 Ell $84103030M20 M3 x3

c1z $59306650SD0 M6Xx65 El2 $34103030SD0O M3 x3

(BI1O7)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




EFG

No. Part No. i Remark No. Part No. Remark

E |Pan Head Screw Fd §81103040MZ0 M3 x4
E13 $$4103040CD0 M3 x4 F5 S§811030408D0 M3 x4
El4 $S4103040M20 M3 x4 F8 $S11030508D0 M3 x5
E18 §84103040SD0 M3 x4 F7 S$810030608D0 M3 x &
EIE $54103050M20 M3x5 F8 §81103060MZ0 M3 x8
E17 334103050800 M3x8 9 $511030608D0 'M3 x 6
E18 $54103060M20 M3 x 6 FI0 $81103070SD0 ‘M3 X7
EI9|  SS4103060SA0 M3 x6 FI1 $51003080SD0 M3 x 8
EzZ0 $841030608D0 M3 X6 F12 $51103080M20 M3axs8
B21 §54103080MZ0 M3 x 8 F13 $51103080SC0 M3 x e
Ez22 $54103080SA0 M3 x8 F14 $51103080SD0 M3 x 8
Ez23 $84103080SD0 M3 x8 FI5 SS11030808N0 M3x8
29 §841031008C1 M3x10 F16 $S$110310038D0 M3X10
E25 $54103100SD0 M3x10 FI7 S$81103120M20 Max12
E26 $84103120M20 M3x12 F18 §811031208D0 Maxt2
E27 1 $84103120SD0 M3x12 F12 $81103150MZ20 M3x15
E28 ) $541031408A0 M3x14 F20 §51103160800 M3x16
E29 5841031405D0 M3x14 Fz1 $811040508D0 M4 x5
E30 §541031508D0 M3x15 F2z $51104060SD0 M4 x6
E31: $541034008D1 M3%X40 F23 $81104080M20 M4 x8
Esz $541035005D1 M3x50 F24 $51104080SD0 M4 x 8
E33 | $841040408D0 M4 x4 F25 §81104100MZ0 M4x10
E34 $841040508D0 M4 x5 F26 §511041008D0 M4x10
F35 SS4104060M70 M4 x8 F27 §811041208D0 M4x12
E38 $54104060SD0 M4 X6 F28 $5811041403D0 M4 x14
E37 $541040808D0 M4x8 F29 §511041508D0 M4x15
£38 §841041008D0 M4 x10 F3o0 $511042008D0 M4 x20
E39 $841041208D0 Max12 F31 §811042208D0 Mdx2z2
E40 §841041508D0 M4x15 F32 . $81104250SD0 M4x25
Eq1 §54104180SD0 M4x18 1 rag $511050605D0 ME x 6
E42 $5841045008D0 M4 X50 F34 §51105080SD0 M5x8
E43 §541046008D1 M4 x860 F35 §511051008D0 M5EX10
E44 $54105060SD0 M5 X6 F36 §51105120SD0 MBS X 12
E45 §84105070SD0 M5 x 7 Far $S11051508D0 M5 x 15
E46 §$841050808D0 M5 x 8 F38 $51105300SD0 M5x30
E47 §54105100M20 M5x10 F39 §811053508D0 |M5x35
E48 S$S41051008D0 " (M5x10 F40 S$$1106150SC0 Méx15
E49 5§841051208D0 M5x12 F41 §S11061508D0 Méx15
E50 $841053008D1 M5x12 F42 S$S81106350SD0 Mé x 35
E51 $84105150SD0 MEx15 F43 $51108120SD0 Mex12
E52 $841054508D1 M5x45 F44 SS1108700TNO M8x70
E58 8$5841055008D1 M5x50
E54 $841056008D1 M5x60

F |Countersunk Head Screw G |Round Countersunk Head Sorew
FI SMA55005A0CN i0,/64%x40x10 G1 SMC5000460CL 1/8xXx44x%x6
F2 SMB7000680CN "11/64%x40x8 G2 SMC50005300L 9/64%x40x3
F3 S$S811020608D0 ‘M2x6 G3 SMC50005350L 9,/64x40x3,5

(BHO7)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




G-H<J-K

No. Part No. l Remark No. Part No. Remark
G |Round Countersunk Head Screw H40 880105080300 M5 x 8
G4 SHC5000540C1 9/64Xx40x%x4 H41 $30105100CB0 M5X10
Go SMC5000560CL 9,/64x40%x6 H4z2 §350105100SD0 M5%x10Q
G6 SMC5000570CL 9/64%x40x7 H43 $801051208D0 MSx12
G7 | SHC5000595CL. 9/64%40x9.5 Hd4 $801051508D0 MEX15
» H45 $801052008D0 M5x20
! H46|  $S01052508D0 [MB5x25
H47 $S01060808DO M6 x8
FH48 $S01061008D0 MEx10
H49 §380106220SD0 MEx22
H (Truss Head Screw H50 8$50106250SD0 MEX25
Hi SHFE016470CL 1/8x44%x7 H51 $301063508D0 M6Xx35
HZ SMF8020530CL. 9/64%x40x%x3.5 H52 $801064008D0 M6x40
H3 SMF8020540Q0L. 9/64x40%x4
H4 SMES510540CH 9,/64%X40x%x4
Hs SMF8020560CL 9/84X40%6
HE SMF8020580CL 0./64x%X40x8 J |Round Head Screw
H7 850175030820 M2, 5x3 JI $83102030M20 M2x3
8 $501750308D0 M2.8x3 J2 $83103080SD0 M3 x8
H9 350175040M20 M2.5x4 J3 S$53103080SE0 M3 x8
H10 $301750408A0 M2.5x4 J4 $83103100MZ0 M3x10
H1l $S01750408D0 M2.5x4
Hiz2 SS0103030MZ0 M3x3
H13 $$0103030SD0 M3 x3
Hi4 $501030408D0 M3 x4
HI16 $80103050M20 M3x5
H16 580103050SD0 M3 x5 K |Slotted Set Screw
H17  $S0103060MZ0 M3 x 6 KI SMK0000435CN 1/8x44x%3.5
Hi8 $50103060SD0 M3x6 K2 SMK0OO0S60CN 9/64%x40%x6
H19 | S$50103060SA0 M3 x6 K3 SMK0000625CN 11/64x40%x2.5
Hzo . §80103080SDO M3 x 8 &4 SMKOO00B35CN 11/64x40%3.5
H21 $50103080SA0 M3 xs K5 SMK0000640CN 11/64x40x%x4
H22 $50103100MZ0 M3x10 K6 SMK0000650CN 11/64x40x5
H23 $S0103100SD0 M3x10 K7 SMKOOOOAS0CN 15/64%x28Bx5
Hz4 $80103200SD0 M3x20 K8 SMKOO00AAOCN 15/64x28x10
H25 $50104050SD0 M4x5 K9 SHMKOOCOAFOCN  |15/64x28X%15
H2g $80104060M20 M4xe Kio SHKOOO0AHOCN |1564ax28%x17
H27 $501040605D0 M4 x6 K11 SMKOOOOB40CN 1/4%x40x4
H28' 3$50104080MZ0 M4 x 8 Kiz SMKOO00B45CN 1/4x40x4.5
Hz9 850104080SD0 M4 x 8 K18 SMKOOOOB50CN 1,/4%x40%5
H30 §50104080SD2 M4 x8 Ki4 SMKOQ00B60CN 1/4X40x86
H31 $S0104100MZ0 M4ax10 K15 SMKOOOOBBOCN 1/4x40x%8
H32 S$S0104100SD0 M4 x10 K16 SMKOOOOCCOCN 9/732%x28x12
H33 $S01041208D0 M4 x12 K17 SS8005060TNO ME x 6
H34 S$S0104150SD0 M4x15
-} H35 $S0104200SD0 M4x20
H36 §S01050508D0 M5 x5
H37 $§0105060SDG M5 x 6
H38 8501050658D0 M5x6.5
H39 S$S0105070SD0 M5 x 7

(BHOT)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




L

M N-P

No. Part No. Remark No. Part No. Remark
L. |Hexagon Socket Head Set Screw N3 S$SA004080000 M4x8g
L1 SKJO0004250N 1/8x44x2.5 Ng SSA004100000 ‘M4x10
Lz SKJO000690CN 11/64x28%9 N5 SSA0D4550000 'Maxss
L3 SHJO000640CN 11/764%x40x%x4 N6 SSA005100000 MEx10
L4 SMJOO00660CN “11,764x40x%x6 N7 SSA005120000 M5 x12
L5 SMJO000680CN '11./64xX40x%x8 N8 SSA005140000 M5 X 14
L& SHJODOOA4OCN 1B /64%x28x4 Ng $SA005180000 ME X1 8
L7 SMJOOOOASOCN i115764%x28%X9
L8 $58203020TNO M3 x2
Ly $58203030TNO M3 x3
Lio §88203040TNO M3 x4
L11 §88203050TNO M3 x5
Liz $58203060TNO M3 x6 P |Nut
L13 $58203080TNO M3 x 8 P10 SMNO46030CNO 1/8Xx44%x6x3
L14 §S8204030TNO M4 x3 Pz SMNOS6030CNO 9,/64X40%x6x%x3
L15 $58204040TNO M4 x 4 P3 SMNO66020CNO 11/64x40%X6X2
L16 $88204050TNO M4 x5 P4 SMNO66030CNO 11/64%x40%x6x%x3
L7 $58204060TNO M4 x86 P5 SNNO67030CNO 11/64x40%x7%x83
Lis $S$8204060TN1 M4 x 6 P& SHMN167030CNO 11/64x40x%x7x%x8
L19 $S8204080TNO M4 xB pr SSNG02SD0000 M2 Type 1
Lz0 8588204100TNO M4ax10 P8 SSN073SD0000 M2.8 Type 1
L21 $58204120TNO M4 x12 rg SSNO75MZ0000 M2.5 Type 1
L2z $58205040TNO M5 x 4 PIO SSNOD3MZ0000 M3 Type 1
L23 SS8205050TNO M5 x5 Pl1 SSN0O03SC0000 M3 Type 1
L4 $58205060TNO M5 X 6 P12 SSN003SD0000 M3 Type 1
L285 §88205080TNO M5 x 8 P13 $SN403SD0000 M3 Thumbscrew Type 2
L26 $88205100TNO M5Ex10 P14 SSN203SC0000 M3 Type 3
L27 §58205120TNO MBx12 ris SSN203SD0000 M3 Type 3
L28 $58205150TNO M5x 156 P16 SSN285SC0000 M3.5 Type 3
Lz29 S$58206050TNO M6 x5 P17 S3N004SC0000 M4 Type 1
130 $88206060TNO M6 x 6 P18 SSN004SD0000 M4 Type 1
131 §$S8206080TNO M6 x 8 P19 SSN204SC0000 M4 Type 3
L3z SS8206100TNO M6 X 10 P20 SSN204SD0000 M4 Type 3
L33 858206180TNO M6 x18 P21 SSNO05SC0000 M5 Type 1
L34 $S8208080TNO Max8 P22 SSNO05SD0000 ‘M5 Typs 1
L35 §88208100TNO M8x10 P23 SSN205SC0000 M5 Type 3
L36|  $S8208150TNO  |[M8x 15 P24 |  SSN205SDO0O0 M5  Type 3
P25 SSN605SD0000 M5 Gep Screw
M {Hexagon Socket Head Button Screw P26 SSNO06SC0000 M6 Type 1
M1 §83203050SC0 M3 x5 r27 SSNO06SC1000 M6 Type 1 (Left)
M2 3$83204060SC0 M4 x6 P28 SSNO06SD0C00 M6 Type 1
M3 $832051008C0 M5x10 P29 SSNOO6SD1000 M6 Type 1 (Left)
Mz $832051008D0 |M&x 10 P30 SSN206SCO000 (M6  Type 3
P31 SSN008SC0000 M8 Type 1
P32 SSNO08SDO0OOD M8 Type 1
P33 SSN208SC0000 M8 Type 3
PS4 SSN208SD0000 M8 Type 3
N [Screw with Washer P35 SSN0O10SC0000 M10 Type 1
N1 SSA003080000 M3 x8 P36 SSN710GD0O000 M1 0 with Flange
Nz SSA003180000 M3x18 P37 SSN710SC0000 M1 0 with Flange
(BHO7)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




PR

No. Part No. Remark No. | Part No. Remark
P [Nut R4l WSSO50000KD0  [Spring M6
r38 SSN012SC0000 M12 Type 1 R42 WSS060000KCO Soring M&
P39 SSN212SC0000 M12 Type 3 R43 WSS060000KD0 Soring M6
P40 SSN216SCO000  'M16  Type 3 R4d WSSOB0000KCO  'Spring M8
P41 S$SN020SC0000 M20  Type 1 R4S WSS080000KDO Spring M8
' R46|  WSS100000KCO  [Spring M10
R47 WSS120000KCO Spring M1 2
R48 WSWO6BOO3TPO Wave M4
R49 WSWOB6A503TNO Wave M6
R |Washer R60|  WSLO4B505TPO  (With teeth M4
RI WSP640303MZ0 Plain M1.4x3x%x0.3t | R51 WSLO5A006TPO With teeth M5
R2 WSP023505X20 Plain M2x3.5x0.5t | &2 WSNO80000SCO Slant M8
B WSP767505XB0 Plain M2.6 X7.6X 0.5 t]| R53 WSC048005SC0 Disk Spring M4
Rd WSP036003XZ20 Plain M3x6x0.3t
RE WSP036005SCO Plain M3x6x0.5¢
RE WSP0O37005Sb0 Plain M3X7x0.5¢t
R7 WSPO38003sSD0O Plain M3x8x0.3t
R8 WSPO38005M20 Plain M3x8x0.51t
R9 WSP038005SC0 Plain M3x8X0.5¢
R10 WSP038005SD0 Plain M3XBX0.51t
RI1 WSP038100SD0 Plain M3xBXx 1t
R12 WSP048005SC0 Plain MAx8%X0.5t
R13 WSP048005SD0 {Plain M4Xx8X0.5t
R14 WSP048008SC0  [Plain M4x8X 0.8t
R15 WSP043008SDO Plain M4 x8XO0.8t
RIE WSPO4A008SC0 Plain M4x10x0.8t
RI17 WSPO4AC08SDO Plain M4x10x0.8t
R18 WSP04C010SCO Plain M4x12x7¢
RI19 WSPO5A0085C0 Plain M5X10X0.8t o
R20 WSPQ5A008SD0 Plain M5x10x0.8t
R21 WSP0O5C0083CO Plain MBX12X0.81t
R22 WSP05C008SD0 Plain M5x12xD0.8t
R23 WSP06D010SCO Plain M6x18x1.0t
R24 WSPOGDO105D0 Plain M&x13%1.0t¢t
R25 WSP06G010SCO Plain MBx16x1.0t
Rz6 WSP08G0125D0 Plain MBx16x1.21
RrR27 WSPO8J016SC0 Plain MBX18x1.6t
R28 WSP08J016SDO Plain. M8x18x1.6¢
R29 WSP08J032SC0 Plain MB8x18x3.2t
R30 WSPOBN032SC0 Plain M8x22x3.2t
R31 WSP10s032SC0 Plain M1DXx26x3.2 ¢t
R32 WSP12L.5208C0 Plain M12x20.5x2t
R33 ¥WSS020000KDQ iSpring M2
R34 WSS760000KCO  iSpring M2.6
R385 ¥SS030000KCO Spring M3
R36 WSS030C00KDO Spring M3
R37 WSS850000KCO Spring M3.5
R38 WSS040000KCO Spring M4
R39 WSS040000KDO Spring M4
R420 WSS050000KCO Spring M5

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

(BHOT)






